
D.—7.

I.—RETURNof
the

EXPENSES
in
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COLONY
of
each

IMMIGRANT
SHIP,
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1st

JUNE,
1873,
to
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MAY,
1874;

being
a

continuation
of

the
Return
D.
4A

(No.
4),

1873.
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0
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0
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15
0

152
15
0
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0
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0
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5
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0
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0
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0
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0
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4
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4
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*
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